State Center Community College District
Budget Development Calendar

2013-14
Date Day Responsibility Activity

01/14/13 Monday Chancellor’s Cabinet Review and approve budget calendar
02/05/13* Tuesday Board of Trustees Update on 2012-13 budget

Governor’s January budget 2013-14

Review and approve budget calendar
02/13/13 Wednesday | District Decision Package directions and allocation
02/19/13** Tuesday Board of Trustees Board goals & priority setting workshop
02/27/13 Wednesday | District Distribute preliminary budget and staffing allocations
03/01/13 Friday District/Colleges/Centers | Submit Decision Packages to district office
03/08/13 Friday District/Colleges/Centers | Submit to district projected and proposed expenditure schedules
03/11/13 Monday Chancellor’s Cabinet Review and approve Decision Packages
03/22-23/13 ** | Fri-Sat Board of Trustees Board Retreat - 2012-13 Budget Update

- 2013-14 Budget Presentation

04/02/13* Tuesday Board of Trustees Review and approve Decision Packages
04/22/13 Monday District/Colleges/Centers | Review respective draft tentative budgets
05/13/13 Monday Chancellor’s Cabinet Review district draft tentative budget
05/13-17/13 State Chancellor’s Office | State Chancellor’s office to provide May Revise
05/17/13 Friday District Print draft tentative budget
05/28/13** Tuesday Board of Trustees Draft tentative budget workshop
06/04/13* Tuesday Board of Trustees Approve of tentative budget and public hearing date for final budget

adoption (09/03/13)
06/28/13 Friday District Tentative budget submitted to County Superintendent of Schools
07/15/13 Monday District Revisions to draft tentative budget following adoption of state budget
07/26/13 Friday District/Colleges/Centers | Submit draft final budget to district office
08/06/13 Tuesday District Print final draft workshop budget
08/13/13 Tuesday Board of Trustees Draft final budget workshop
08/20/13 Tuesday District Print final draft budget
08/29/13 Thursday District Final budget available for public inspection
09/03/13 Tuesday Board of Trustees Public hearing and final budget adoption for 2013-14

*Regular Board Meeting
**Special Board Meeting/Workshop (at Discretion of Board)




